City of Goose Creek

Vendor Name

SC Retirement Systems

SC STATE TREASURER - LGIP

SC State Treasurer's Office

The Bank of New York Mellon Trust Company NA

Vendor Number
2439
8668
2607
7318

Vendor Publication Report
Payment Date Range: 05/20/2024 - 05/24/2024

Total Payments

464,042.57

2,120,000.00

75,226.78

334,336.66

Grand Total: 2,993,606.01

6/3/2024 9:53:10 AM
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