

Vendor Publication Report

Payment Date Range: 05/20/2024 - 05/24/2024

Vendor Name	Vendor Number		Total Payments
SC Retirement Systems	2439		464,042.57
SC STATE TREASURER - LGIP	8668		2,120,000.00
SC State Treasurer's Office	2607		75,226.78
The Bank of New York Mellon Trust Company NA	7318		334,336.66
		Grand Total:	2 993 606 01

6/3/2024 9:53:10 AM Page 1 of 1